
SE190518c Eidfaxi vår nivå 3

Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID

Thruma langholti II 4424638 Anna Lundin 1985 F2 4,93 1 4,43 3 SE190518c

Dyrfinnur Skomakarns 4435927 Åsa William F2 4,67 2 Disk Avbr progr SE190518c

Gandur sundbyhill 4382206 Louise Gustafsson 1969 F2 4,63 3 4,76 2 SE190518c

Axjón Fors 194498 Catharina Lindwall 1970 F2 4,47 4 4,43 3 SE190518c

Hrafnaflóki Álfhólum 858536 Elin Öman 1997 F2 4,40 5 5,21 1 SE190518c

Frosti Neder Söderby 4484191 Magnus Sjöberg 1967 F2 4,40 5 4,19 5 SE190518c

Vorbodi Efra-Langholti 1672358 Sara Ljung F2 4,30 7 SE190518c

Spök Dalbyn 1255938 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 F2 3,80 8 SE190518c

Kári Hóltsmula 126828 Håkan Pantzar 1964 F2 3,40 9 SE190518c

Mánadis Korpu 3551427 Monica Dellgar 1972 F2 3,03 10 SE190518c

Frodi Hummelkärr 4424641 Carolina Thunholm Norén 1973 F2 2,93 11 SE190518c

Saelingur Palmskog 4572571 Cecilia Tunefalk 1980 F2 2,90 12 SE190518c

Sumargjöf Leirubakka 4197465 Annika Carlsson P2 8,80 1 SE190518c

Balthasar Sundsberg 4463783 Kelly Eriksson 1993 P2 8,80 2 SE190518c

Hrafnaflóki Álfhólum 858536 Elin Öman 1997 P2 11,73 3 SE190518c

Krapi Svignarskardi 4424608 Paloma Eklund Andersson P2 12,26 4 SE190518c

Spök Dalbyn 1255938 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 P2 12,76 5 SE190518c

Axjón Fors 194498 Catharina Lindwall 1970 P2 13,09 6 SE190518c

Thruma langholti II 4424638 Anna Lundin 1985 P2 13,29 7 SE190518c

Gandur sundbyhill 4382206 Louise Gustafsson 1969 P2 13,53 8 SE190518c

Lurfa Lyckaängen 2742234 Saga Berggren 2005 P2 0,00 0 SE190518c

Sumargjöf Leirubakka 4197465 Annika Carlsson P3 17,62 1 SE190518c

Silfur-Daddi Laekjarbakka 4424600 Ragnhild Bramer Wahllöf 1951 P3 18,54 2 SE190518c

Balthasar Sundsberg 4463783 Kelly Eriksson 1993 PP1 5,71 1 SE190518c

Sumargjöf Leirubakka 4197465 Annika Carlsson PP1 4,08 2 SE190518c

Frosti Neder Söderby 4484191 Magnus Sjöberg 1967 PP1 2,21 3 SE190518c

Krapi Svignarskardi 4424608 Paloma Eklund Andersson PP1 2,04 4 SE190518c

Lurfa Lyckaängen 2742234 Saga Berggren 2005 PP1 1,88 5 SE190518c

Silfur-Daddi Laekjarbakka 4424600 Ragnhild Bramer Wahllöf 1951 PP1 1,79 6 SE190518c

Axjón Fors 194498 Catharina Lindwall 1970 PP1 1,59 7 SE190518c

Hrafnaflóki Álfhólum 858536 Elin Öman 1997 PP1 1,21 8 SE190518c

Spök Dalbyn 1255938 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 PP1 0,00 0 SE190518c

Gandur sundbyhill 4382206 Louise Gustafsson 1969 PP1 0,00 0 SE190518c



Birkir Frötuna 858536 Elin Öman 1997 T3 5,77 1 5,94 1 SE190518c

Blíða Árbæ 4463783 Kelly Eriksson 1993 T3 5,77 1 5,89 2 SE190518c

Föstudagur Fridhem 4625062 Anna Möller 1965 T3 5,40 3 5,17 3 SE190518c

Djass Kirkjubae 4431265 Inga-Lill Westberg 1964 T3 4,97 4 4,89 4 SE190518c

Hekla Fjalli 1336887 Rebecca Oskarsson T3 4,93 5 4,44 5 SE190518c

Svartla Björklunda 4484135 Eva Brodin 1961 T3 4,87 6 SE190518c

Saxi Moeidarhvoli 4572570 Elin Tunefalk 1983 T3 4,77 7 SE190518c

Prýði Finnastöðum 262822 Katarina Monfils Gustafsson T3 4,73 8 SE190518c

Kári Hóltsmula 126828 Håkan Pantzar 1964 T3 4,70 9 SE190518c

Leiftur Laugardælum 4463821 Annika Silver Funk T3 4,33 10 SE190518c

Kolfinnur Margaretehof 2742234 Saga Berggren 2005 T3U 5,73 1 SE190518c

Eldjarn Kringeland 5362516 Mia Ström T3U 5,63 2 SE190518c

Kraka Säll 3571542 Alice Ekman 2006 T3U 5,57 3 5,22 2 SE190518c

Flugar Litla-Gardi 1974805 Linnea Hassel T3U 5,07 4 4,28 3 SE190518c

Hátíð Vestra-Geldingaholti 1877176 Sara Malmqvist 2005 T3U 4,93 5 5,55 1 SE190518c

Hafdis Berglandi 1 3849780 Alice Dellgar 2003 T3U 4,63 6 4,11 4 SE190518c

Gandur sundbyhill 4382206 Louise Gustafsson 1969 T4 5,37 1 SE190518c

List Lundby 2974329 Christina Wikberger T4 4,07 2 SE190518c

Vorbodi Efra-Langholti 1672358 Sara Ljung T8 5,87 1 5,67 1 SE190518c

Loka Backgården 2935984 Olivia Fernström T8 5,80 2 SE190518c

Aradis Sjöänden 4463770 Agneta Camnérus 1964 T8 5,50 3 SE190518c

Lína Björktorp 1259009 Stina Odencrants T8 5,43 4 4,92 4 SE190518c

Demantur Asplunda 1279381 Mathilda Hautsalo T8 5,30 5 5,17 3 SE190518c

Herkúles Drakboda 4428547 Carolina Jurstedt T8 5,20 6 5,34 2 SE190518c

Herkúles Drakboda 4428547 Carolina Jurstedt T8 5,20 6 5,75 6 SE190518c

Saelingur Palmskog 4572571 Cecilia Tunefalk 1980 T8 5,17 7 4,59 8 SE190518c

Bjarni Örvik 1805852 Pauline Eklund T8 5,10 8 4,42 9 SE190518c

Dyrfinnur Skomakarns 4435927 Åsa William T8 5,10 8 4,92 7 SE190518c

Barki Ljungsdal 4794969 Jenny Hjalmarson T8 5,10 8 4,25 10 SE190518c

Hvönn Hvalnesi 1252144 Maria Ryberg T8 5,03 11 SE190518c

Frosti Neder Söderby 4484191 Magnus Sjöberg 1967 T8 4,93 12 SE190518c

Lyfting Vestra-Geldingaholti 855770 Johanna Viktorin T8 4,87 13 SE190518c

Svaltrosi Säll 846118 Terese Ångerman T8 4,70 14 SE190518c

Brutus Storön 4484676 Marie Wrande 1978 T8 4,70 14 SE190518c

Glaumur Seljabrekku 4435927 Åsa William T8 4,63 16 SE190518c

Glora Langhusum 3578857 Ebba Nilsson T8 4,53 17 SE190518c

Aragon Nancke 4463812 Eva Nordmark 1960 T8 4,53 17 SE190518c



Vedis Vorsabae II 4466036 Norbert Trattner T8 4,53 17 SE190518c

Draumur Asa 385459 Annie Gustafsson 1995 T8 4,50 20 SE190518c

IS2011157153 Viglundur Hvalnesi XX1905140004Katarina Monfils Gustafsson T8 4,47 21 SE190518c

Oddur Tofta 194498 Catharina Lindwall 1970 T8 4,43 22 SE190518c

Brenna Budardal 1171322 Annica Gehrke T8 4,43 22 SE190518c

Faed Arnbjörgum 4399228 Louise Liljestrand 1989 T8 4,37 24 SE190518c

Dokka Tängby 4620104 Sonja Strandberg 1958 T8 4,37 24 SE190518c

SE2010102362 Cesar Slätterne XX1905140003Carolina Thunholm Norén T8 4,37 24 SE190518c

Solfaxi Solum 2424339 Sara Eriksson 1971 T8 4,20 27 SE190518c

Alfur Kåbäckängen 1135051 Elise Poignant 1946 T8 4,10 28 SE190518c

Frosti Noltorp 693673 Carina Skoog 1964 T8 4,00 29 SE190518c

Thruma langholti II 4424638 Anna Lundin 1985 T8 3,93 30 SE190518c

Gloria Väsby Stuteri 4466035 Sofia Trattner 1979 T8 3,93 30 SE190518c

Bàra Rumma 296103 Veronica Stoehr 1990 T8 3,80 32 SE190518c

Frá Götarsvik 4727177 Lars Eriksson T8 3,77 33 SE190518c

Laxnes sjónarhóli 182044 Jenny Gehrke T8 3,77 33 SE190518c

Frodi Hummelkärr 4424641 Carolina Thunholm Norén 1973 T8 3,43 35 SE190518c

Mánadis Korpu 3551427 Monica Dellgar 1972 T8 3,17 36 SE190518c

Óskar Vollum 1188114 Mari Schaub T8 2,37 0 SE190518c

Fluga Heidi 2867035 Elsa Princis 2008 T8BARN 4,93 1 5,09 1 SE190518c

Snaer Fögruhlid 1823681 Ebba Svanberg T8BARN 4,83 2 4,75 2 SE190518c

Elfva Johansfolk 2867035 Elsa Princis 2008 T8BARN 4,43 3 SE190518c

Mimir Sommarbäck 3186558 Liv Totschnig T8BARN 4,00 4 3,83 4 SE190518c

Hrafn Agersta 2435547 Ellen Trattner 2008 T8BARN 3,87 5 3,92 3 SE190518c

Sámur Norrsten 2272684 Lilly Lagerkvist T8BARN 3,33 6 3,67 5 SE190518c

Búalfur Viby 3600195 Vilma Andersson 2001 T8U 5,03 1 SE190518c

Baron Grevelund 691102 Linnea Wendéus T8U 5,00 2 5,33 1 SE190518c

Hulda Vargsätter 1390909 Julia Wendéus T8U 4,93 3 4,83 3 SE190518c

Hrönn Oxhagen 3287130 Michelle Bengtsson 2001 T8U 4,50 4 4,92 2 SE190518c

Isak Stenholmen 1389053 Tindra Sahlström 2003 T8U 4,17 5 4,25 4 SE190518c

Aldis Delbo 963344 Agnes Forslund T8U 4,03 6 SE190518c

Aldis Mosfellsbae 5068251 Emma Lillieqvist T8U 3,93 7 SE190518c

Gymir Dalarö 2947173 Moa Parma 2004 T8U 3,70 8 SE190518c

Maddona Hallaspång 1591155 Isabell Nilsson 2005 T8U 3,67 9 SE190518c

Birkir Frötuna 858536 Elin Öman 1997 V2 5,70 1 5,93 1 SE190518c

Saxi Moeidarhvoli 4572570 Elin Tunefalk 1983 V2 5,37 2 SE190518c

Föstudagur Fridhem 4625062 Anna Möller 1965 V2 5,37 2 5,40 2 SE190518c



Svartla Björklunda 4484135 Eva Brodin 1961 V2 5,07 4 5,23 3 SE190518c

Hekla Fjalli 1336887 Rebecca Oskarsson V2 5,03 5 4,90 4 SE190518c

Prýði Finnastöðum 262822 Katarina Monfils Gustafsson V2 5,00 6 4,83 5 SE190518c

Djass Kirkjubae 4431265 Inga-Lill Westberg 1964 V2 4,87 7 SE190518c

Alfur Kåbäckängen 1135051 Elise Poignant 1946 V2 4,57 8 SE190518c

Eldjarn Kringeland 5362516 Mia Ström V2U 5,93 1 SE190518c

Kolfinnur Margaretehof 2742234 Saga Berggren 2005 V2U 5,87 2 SE190518c

Flugar Litla-Gardi 1974805 Linnea Hassel V2U 5,27 3 5,10 3 SE190518c

Kraka Säll 3571542 Alice Ekman 2006 V2U 5,27 3 5,47 2 SE190518c

Hátíð Vestra-Geldingaholti 1877176 Sara Malmqvist 2005 V2U 4,83 5 5,67 1 SE190518c

Hafdis Berglandi 1 3849780 Alice Dellgar 2003 V2U 4,67 6 4,70 4 SE190518c

Herkúles Drakboda 4428547 Carolina Jurstedt V5 5,67 1 5,71 1 SE190518c

Lína Björktorp 1259009 Stina Odencrants V5 5,57 2 5,00 4 SE190518c

Aradis Sjöänden 4463770 Agneta Camnérus 1964 V5 5,57 2 SE190518c

SE2010102362 Cesar Slätterne XX1905140003Carolina Thunholm Norén V5 5,57 2 5,17 3 SE190518c

Brutus Storön 4484676 Marie Wrande 1978 V5 5,47 5 4,92 5 SE190518c

Hvönn Hvalnesi 1252144 Maria Ryberg V5 5,17 6 SE190518c

Hvönn Hvalnesi 1252144 Maria Ryberg V5 5,17 6 4,54 8 SE190518c

Demantur Asplunda 1279381 Mathilda Hautsalo V5 5,10 7 5,21 2 SE190518c

Demantur Asplunda 1279381 Mathilda Hautsalo V5 5,10 7 5,04 6 SE190518c

Solfaxi Solum 2424339 Sara Eriksson 1971 V5 5,03 8 4,46 9 SE190518c

Svaltrosi Säll 846118 Terese Ångerman V5 5,00 9 SE190518c

Amor Norrhamra 4463830 Lena Vikner 1963 V5 4,97 10 4,62 7 SE190518c

IS2011157153 Viglundur Hvalnesi XX1905140004Katarina Monfils Gustafsson V5 4,97 10 4,04 10 SE190518c

Dokka Tängby 4620104 Sonja Strandberg 1958 V5 4,93 12 SE190518c

Bjarni Örvik 1805852 Pauline Eklund V5 4,90 13 SE190518c

Barki Ljungsdal 4794969 Jenny Hjalmarson V5 4,90 13 SE190518c

Draumur Asa 385459 Annie Gustafsson 1995 V5 4,87 15 SE190518c

Gloria Väsby Stuteri 4466035 Sofia Trattner 1979 V5 4,87 15 SE190518c

Faed Arnbjörgum 4399228 Louise Liljestrand 1989 V5 4,83 17 SE190518c

Laxnes sjónarhóli 182044 Jenny Gehrke V5 4,77 18 SE190518c

Bàra Rumma 296103 Veronica Stoehr 1990 V5 4,77 18 SE190518c

Frosti Noltorp 693673 Carina Skoog 1964 V5 4,73 20 SE190518c

List Lundby 2974329 Christina Wikberger V5 4,63 21 SE190518c

Aragon Nancke 4463812 Eva Nordmark 1960 V5 4,63 21 SE190518c

Lyfting Vestra-Geldingaholti 855770 Johanna Viktorin V5 4,60 23 SE190518c

Óskar Vollum 1188114 Mari Schaub V5 4,47 24 SE190518c



Vedis Vorsabae II 4466036 Norbert Trattner V5 4,30 25 SE190518c

Brenna Budardal 1171322 Annica Gehrke V5 4,00 26 SE190518c

Oddur Tofta 194498 Catharina Lindwall 1970 V5 3,80 27 SE190518c

Frá Götarsvik 4727177 Lars Eriksson V5 3,70 28 SE190518c

Glora Langhusum 3578857 Ebba Nilsson V5 3,53 29 SE190518c

Loka Backgården 2935984 Olivia Fernström V5 2,53 30 SE190518c

Elfva Johansfolk 2867035 Elsa Princis 2008 V5BARN 5,07 1 SE190518c

Mimir Sommarbäck 3186558 Liv Totschnig V5BARN 5,03 2 SE190518c

Snaer Fögruhlid 1823681 Ebba Svanberg V5BARN 5,00 3 SE190518c

Frodi Tillemora 2234286 Alva Levander V5BARN 4,50 4 SE190518c

Sámur Norrsten 2272684 Lilly Lagerkvist V5BARN 4,50 4 SE190518c

Hrafn Agersta 2435547 Ellen Trattner 2008 V5BARN 4,37 6 SE190518c

Hulda Kypergården 4320098 Leia Wrande V5BARN 4,00 7 SE190518c

Fluga Heidi 2867035 Elsa Princis 2008 V5BARN 3,83 8 SE190518c

Baron Grevelund 691102 Linnea Wendéus V5U 5,67 1 SE190518c

Hulda Vargsätter 1390909 Julia Wendéus V5U 5,47 2 SE190518c

Hrönn Oxhagen 3287130 Michelle Bengtsson 2001 V5U 5,07 3 SE190518c

Gymir Dalarö 2947173 Moa Parma 2004 V5U 4,87 4 SE190518c

Búalfur Viby 3600195 Vilma Andersson 2001 V5U 4,73 5 SE190518c

Aldis Delbo 963344 Agnes Forslund V5U 4,47 6 SE190518c

Maddona Hallaspång 1591155 Isabell Nilsson 2005 V5U 4,03 7 SE190518c

Isak Stenholmen 1389053 Tindra Sahlström 2003 V5U 3,83 8 SE190518c

Aldis Mosfellsbae 5068251 Emma Lillieqvist V5U 3,67 9 SE190518c


